Your Global Automation Partner
NIMFE
Weld Nut Sensors
NIMFE – Weld Nut Sensors
In the automotive industry, spacer sleeves or
reinforcing sleeves and weld nuts are often
used to assemble sheet metal elements. In
order to guarantee a smooth production

1600623*
1600624
Type code NIMFE-EM12/4.0L61-UP6X-H1141/S1182
NIMFE-EM12/4.0L61-UN6X-H1141/S1182
NIMFE-EM12/4.0L61-UP6X-0,3XYE-RS4/S1182
NIMFE-EM12/4.0L61-UN6X-0,3XYE-RS4/S1182
ø 4
20
M12 x 1
LED
26
61
M12 x 1
ø 14.5
40
M12 x 1
ø 4
20
LED
26
61
M12 x 1
The variants marked with * are priority items and are available from stock.
Over 30 subsidiaries and
60 representatives worldwide!
D101698 | 2016/10
*D101698*
Comprehensive portfolio
With the NIMFE series, Turck provides an
established series of sensors for the detec-
tion of weld nuts. The devices made of brass
or stainless steel are available with different
tip diameters from 4.0 mm to 6.2 mm and
are optimized for the dimensions of the weld
nuts used. The sensors are suitable for detect-
ing weld nuts in sizes M5 to M20.
The tips of the stainless steel sensors have a
coating of titanium nitride (TiN). The ceramic
material, which has exceptional hardness and
corrosion resistance, makes the devices more
resistant to scratches and provides additional
protection against wear. It also protects the
sensors from weld splatter. The chemically
resistant tips of the TiN-coated sensors can
withstand high temperatures and feature
good non-stick properties.
Optimized for: M5–M10 M6–M12 M6–M12 M6–M12 M10–M20 M10–M20
Diameter 4.0 mm 4.6 mm 4.6 mm 4.9 mm 6.2 mm 6.2 mm
UP6X 3 wire PNP 10-30 VDC
UN6X 3 wire NPN 10-30 VDC